Product Bulletin
DESCRIPTION
The PCR Workstation is designed to protect against contamination in
sensitive PCR amplification reactions in the following ways:
1)    UV irradiation of working area prior to use blocks replication of
contaminating DNA sequences by causing adjacent pyrimidines to
undergo dimerization.
2)    Protects against cross or airborne contamination by limiting exposure of

PCR WORKSTATION
TM
ORDERING INFORMATION
P-030-02 PCR Workstation Single UV light and single door closure,
   CE. Dimensions are 61cm x 61cm x
   76cm. Includes formica working sur-
   face, hinged glass face shield, two fluo-
   rescent lights, one UV light, and integral
   12 hour timer.
P-036-02 PCR Workstation Single UV light and single door closure,
   CE. Dimensions are 61cm x 61cm x
   91cm. Includes formica working sur-
   face, hinged glass face shield, two fluo-
   rescent lights, one UV light, and integral
   12 hour timer.
P-048-02 PCR Workstation Single UV light and single door clo-
   sure, CE. Dimensions are 61cm x 61cm
   x 121cm. Includes formica working
   surface, hinged glass face shield, two
   fluorescent lights, one UV light, and
   integral 12 hour timer.
T-030-28 Workstation Table 28” high for PCR Workstation P-030.
T-036-28 Workstation Table  28” high for PCR Workstation P-036.
T-048-28 Workstation Table   28” high for PCR Workstation P-048.
TC-400 Table Casters  Set of 4. Locking swivel casters.
HIGH-THROUGHPUT SUBMARINE SYSTEMS
SGU-2614T-02 High-Throughput Submarine System, CE. Gel bed
dimensions 26cm x 14cm. Includes 4 ea. combs and gel tray.
SGU-2640T-02 High-Throughput Submarine System, CE. Gel bed
dimensions 26cm x 40cm. Includes 4 ea. combs and gel tray.
CAT. #CAT. #    ITEMITEM
T-030-36T-030-36 Workstation TableWorkstation Table 36” high for PCR Workstation P-030. 36” high for PCR Workstation P-030.
CAT. #CAT. # ITEMITEM
P-030-202P-030-202 PCR WorkstationPCR Workstation Dual UV light otherwise same as above, Dual UV light otherwise same as above,
      CE. CE.
P-036-202P-036-202 PCR WorkstationPCR Workstation Dual UV light otherwise same as above, Dual UV light otherwise same as above,
      CE.CE.
P-048-202P-048-202 PCR WorkstationPCR Workstation Dual UV light otherwise includes same Dual UV light otherwise includes same
      as above, CE.as above, CE.
T-036-36T-036-36 Workstation TableWorkstation Table 36” high for PCR Workstation P-036.36” high for PCR Workstation P-036.
T-048-36T-048-36 Workstation TableWorkstation Table 36” high for PCR Workstation P-048.36” high for PCR Workstation P-048.
SGU-2626T-02SGU-2626T-02 High-Throughput Submarine SystemHigh-Throughput Submarine System, CE. Gel bed , CE. Gel bed
dimensions 26cm x 26cm. Includes 4 ea. combs and gel tray.dimensions 26cm x 26cm. Includes 4 ea. combs and gel tray.
High Visibility Auto-loader